
 

 

 
 

 

Uitslag wedstrijd 16402 

Snoepzakkenmeeting  

te Essen op 1 juli 2016 
 

Sportpark Hemelrijk, Moerkantsebaan, 2910 Essen  

                   

                  

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



300m horden 0,762m   Cad Dames  Uur=18:54 
Reeks:1 
 1 309 Beck Lynn                  KAPE  46.15   01  
 2 892 Vanthillo Cordulle         ESAK  50.06   01  
 3 1207 Peeters Marlies            DUFF  51.59   02  
 4 104 Van Den Broek Truus       ATAC  53.79   02  
 
400m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=20:15 
Reeks:1 
 1 3117 Geussens Lore              ESAK  70.09   00  
 
400m horden 0,762m   JSM Dames  Uur=20:15 
Reeks:1 
 1 21 Peeters Katelijne          ACBR  91.68  Jun 97  
 
300m horden 0,762m   Cad Heren  Uur=20:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 103 Leys Jules                 ATAC  44.72   02  
 2 9004 HAEST JIP                  NA    45.86   00  
 3 9907 VAN MOOK JIM               NA    47.16   00  
 4 1024 Philips Brent - 81         KAPE  48.25   02  
 
400m horden 0,84m   Sch Heren  Uur=20:35 
Reeks:1 
 1 2046 Van Herck Brent            VMOL  64.1    00  
  9906 van, den Wijngaard Adry   NL        NA    Mas 61  
 
400m horden 0,914m   JSM Heren  Uur=20:36 
Reeks:1 
 0 1617 Van Boven Jordy            KAPE  60.8   Sen 95  
 
kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=20:37 
Reeks:1 
 1 2805 Bouchayoa Oualid*         ESAK  7.23m   00  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=20:38 
Reeks:1 
 1 9903 Haest Lotte                NL    23.42m   02  
 2 9909 MIEKE LAMBREGTS           NA    16.95m   00  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=20:38 
Reeks:1 
 1 3117 Geussens Lore              ESAK  24.35m   00  
 2 2595 Leysen Lotte               LIER  17.39m   00  
 
mijl              Sch Dames  Uur=20:39 
Reeks:1 
 1 2286 De Cock Laura              AVZK  7'14.5    99  
 
mijl                      JSM Dames  Uur=20:40 
Reeks:1 
 1 277 Denis Jolien               KAPE  5'33.9   Jun 97  
 2 1511 Van Schil Marijke          ESAK  5'45.4   Sen 83  
 
 
 



mijl              Sch Heren  Uur=20:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 2627 Schoenmaekers Christophe  LIER  5'03.6    00  
 
mijl                      JSM Heren  Uur=20:44 
Reeks:1 
 1 1841 De Backer Manuel*         ESAK  4'24.8   Sen 96  
 2 9911 Lambregts Mels             NL    4'44.5   Sen 96  
 3 271 Vissers Thijs              ESAK  4'52.1   Jun 97  
 4 9915 Palings Rik                NL    4'52.6   Sen 95  
 5 2076 Spruijt Ben                ESAK  5'22.0   Sen 86  
 6 5969 Arnouts Guy                ESAK  5'26.9   Mas 81  
 7 1731 't Hart Pieter             ESAK  5'34.7   Sen 90  
 8 5267 Vanthillo Alex             ESAK  5'59.8   Mas 63  
 9 4592 Marien Koen                KAPE  6'15.3   Mas 72  
 
verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=20:48 
Reeks:1 
 1 1024 Philips Brent - 81         KAPE  5.10m -0.1  02  
 2 528 Marien Yenthe              KAPE  5.04m -0.1  01  
 3 9907 VAN MOOK JIM               NA    4.70m +0.0  00  
 4 752 Van Zele Bart              KAPE  4.43m -0.9  01  
 5 600 Geussens Robbe             ESAK  3.66m -0.5  02  
 
verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=20:47 
Reeks:1 
 1 2716 Havermans Alex             LIER  5.18m -0.3  00  
 2 2213 Coppens Arno               KAPE  4.71m -0.1  00  
 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=20:48 
Reeks:1 
 1 9908 VAN MOOK NORMAN           NA    11.78m  Mas 00  
 2 9905 HAEST KOEN                 NA    9.56m  Mas 00  
 3 2094 Spruijt Bart               ESAK  6.38m  Sen 85  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=20:50 
Reeks:1 
 1 1761 Vanthillo Lynn             ACBR  38.12m  Sen 89  
 2 9912 WISSE VERA                 NA    37.49m  Sen 00  
 3 841 Nagels Lotte               ACBR  36.88m  Sen 96  
 4 9910 vAN HOOY  EVI              NA    27.73m  Sen 00  
 5 2470 Drees Griet                VMOL  23.55m  Mas 79  
 6 2523 Dockx Hilde                ATAC  21.91m  Mas 73  
 7 1473 Claes Jente                BVAC  20.65m  Sen 92  
 8 2884 Wuyts Diana                LIER  16.02m  Mas 61  
 9 304 Maes Jynse                 BVAC  11.59m  Jun 97  
 
verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=20:50 
Reeks:1 
 1 2342 Vanagtmael Sam             KAPE  6.30m +0.0 Sen 96  
 2 5126 Van De Perre Peter         ESAK  5.14m +0.0 Mas 75  
 
 
 
 
 



kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=20:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 9903 Haest Lotte                NL    9.84m   02  
 2 104 Van Den Broek Truus       ATAC  9.66m   02  
 3 9909 MIEKE LAMBREGTS           NA    8.16m   00  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=21:55 
Reeks:1 
 1 2595 Leysen Lotte               LIER  8.22m   00  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=21:24 
Reeks:1 
 1 9904 Haest Jia                  NL    31.42m   02  
 2 528 Marien Yenthe              KAPE  30.60m   01  
 3 1024 Philips Brent - 81         KAPE  30.38m   02  
 4 600 Geussens Robbe             ESAK  22.60m   02  
 5 318 Massart Maxim              AVKA  17.68m   02  
 
verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=21:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 2304 Horemans Jana              VMOL  4.72m +0.6  99  
 2 2836 Maas Britt                 ESAK  4.60m +0.6  00  
 
verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=21:52 
Reeks:1 
 1 9910 vAN HOOY  EVI              NA    5.06m +0.0 Sen 00  
 2 845 Versmissen Jolein          VMOL  4.82m +0.0 Sen 92  
 3 304 Maes Jynse                 BVAC  4.03m -0.4 Jun 97  
  3508 Peeters Joke               ATAC      NG   +0.0 Mas 79  
 
verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=21:55 
Reeks:1 
 1 64 De Bie Catherine           ACBR  4.61m +0.1  02  
 2 892 Vanthillo Cordulle         ESAK  4.39m +0.2  01  
 3 579 Maes Renke                 BVAC  4.05m -0.2  02  
 4 810 D'haen Amber               BVAC  3.78m +0.0  01  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=21:25 
Reeks:1 
 1 9907 VAN MOOK JIM               NA    9.75m   00  
 2 318 Massart Maxim              AVKA  9.42m   02  
 3 9904 Haest Jia                  NL    9.13m   02  
 4 600 Geussens Robbe             ESAK  8.97m   02  
 
discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=21:25 
Reeks:1 
 1 2716 Havermans Alex             LIER  34.28m   00  
 2 2046 Van Herck Brent            VMOL  27.99m   00  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=21:55 
Reeks:1 
 1 1761 Vanthillo Lynn             ACBR  11.57m  Sen 89  
 2 9910 vAN HOOY  EVI              NA    9.48m  Sen 00  
 3 3205 Obasohan Roselyn           OLSE  8.30m  Mas 72  
 
 



discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=22:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 9908 VAN MOOK NORMAN           NA    35.00m  Mas 00  
 2 9905 HAEST KOEN                 NA    23.90m  Mas 00  
 3 1731 't Hart Pieter             ESAK  21.44m  Sen 90  
 4 4592 Marien Koen                KAPE  21.09m  Mas 72  
 
200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:53 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 
 1 551 De Naeyer Janie            HAKI  26.1    01  
 2 64 De Bie Catherine           ACBR  27.4    02  
 3 104 Van Den Broek Truus       ATAC  30.1    02  
 
200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:55 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 
 1 9914 Van Den Bergh Nele        NL    30.5   Mas 79  
 2 3205 Obasohan Roselyn           OLSE  30.8   Mas 72  
 3 3508 Peeters Joke               ATAC  32.7   Mas 79  
 
200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=21:22 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 
 1 66 Horemans Seppe             VMOL  25.40   02  
 2 528 Marien Yenthe              KAPE  27.80   01  
  752 Van Zele Bart              KAPE      GP     01  
 
200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:55 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 
 1 2213 Coppens Arno               KAPE  28.3    00  
 2 2805 Bouchayoa Oualid*         ESAK  35.0    00  
 
200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:56 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 
 1 1732 Krijnen Filip              ESAK  25.5   Sen 91  
 2 5126 Van De Perre Peter         ESAK  26.2   Mas 75  
 3 4592 Marien Koen                KAPE  31.7   Mas 72  
 
Zweedse Aflossing 400-300 AC Dames  Uur=22:10 
Reeks:1 
 1   VMOL                   2'21.8    
 851 Goetschalckx Mieke         
 2304 Horemans Jana              
 845 Versmissen Jolein          
 845 Versmissen Jolein          
 2   ESAK                   2'36.3    
 2836 Maas Britt                 
 3804 Van Loenhout Lora          
 3117 Geussens Lore              
 892 Vanthillo Cordulle         
 3   BVAC                   2'38.4    
 1473 Claes Jente                
 579 Maes Renke                 
 304 Maes Jynse                 
 810 D'haen Amber               
 
 
 



Zweedse Aflossing 400-300 AC Heren  Uur=22:10 
Reeks:1 
 0   ESAK                   2'15.4    
 1841 De Backer Manuel*          
 1732 Krijnen Filip              
 271 Vissers Thijs              
 2076 Spruijt Ben                
 
 
 
Wedstrijd statistieken van meeting: 
Datum:1/07/2016 
Locatie:Essen 
Extra info:Sportpark Hemelrijk 
 
# proeven:35 
# prestaties:102 
# atleten:63 
# klubs:14 
 
 Ben Pup Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas Totaal  
Dames 0 0 0 9 5 3 5 6 28  
Heren 0 0 0 11 5 1 11 7 35  
Totaal 0 0 0 20 10 4 16 13 63  
 
Klub Ben Pup Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas Totaal  
ACBR 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 4  
ATAC 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4  
AVKA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  
AVZK 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1  
BVAC 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 4  
DUFF 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  
ESAK 0 0 0 2 3 1 6 3 15  
HAKI 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  
KAPE 0 0 0 4 1 1 2 1 9  
LIER 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 4  
NA   0 0 0 3 0 0 2 2 7  
NL   0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 6  
OLSE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1  
VMOL 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 5  


